Bichlirennen
Schönwies 01.07.2017
Ergebnisliste (nach Klasse) Rundenzeiten
Rang StNr Code Name Nation Jahr Team Gesc RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 RD5 Gesamt Diff
RD6 RD7
     U5 männlich - 1 Runden
1 503 Horvath Max Louis AUT 2014 M 4:03.22 (1) 4:03.22
     U5 weiblich - 1 Runden
1 518 AUT20130 Puttinger Martha AUT 2013 W 51.92 (1) 51.92
2 517 Scheiring Amy AUT 2013 RSV Weer- W 1:39.81 (2) 1:39.81 +47.89
     U7 männlich - 2 Runden
1 701 Piringer Pius AUT 2011 ÖAMTC R M 1:27.56 (1) 2:57.66 (1) 2:57.66
2 705 AUT20110 Kolp Max AUT 2011 Radteam S M 1:30.59 (2) 3:00.72 (2) 3:00.72 +3.06
3 702 10005102 Herzog Nevio AUT 2011 MTB Tea M 1:30.82 (3) 3:02.99 (3) 3:02.99 +5.33
4 504 10017588 Mlakar Tine SLO 2011 MBK sport M 1:39.24 (4) 3:24.77 (4) 3:24.77 +27.11
5 708 Weigelt Benni GER 2011 TSV Bened M 1:44.08 (5) 3:29.39 (5) 3:29.39 +31.73
6 501 Juen Theo AUT 2012 Skiclub To M 1:44.96 (6) 3:46.57 (6) 3:46.57 +48.91

3 1120 Jugendcar Kosch Johannes AUT 2007 RCN Roch M 4:55.42 (1) 10:10.78 (2) 15:33.39 (3) 15:33.39 +26.97
4 1104 Horvath Lars GER 2007 SC Parten M 5:08.70 (5) 10:42.03 (5) 15:58.24 (4) 15:58.24 +51.82
5 1111 10001042 Acker Louis AUT 2007 MTB Tea M 5:16.51 (6) 10:42.72 (6) 15:58.68 (5) 15:58.68 +52.26
6 1102 10028022 Moosbrugger Leon AUT 2007 MTB Tea M 5:08.40 (4) 10:41.77 (4) 16:13.39 (6) 16:13.39 +1:06.97
7 1103 Schwendinger Tim AUT 2007 RV Dornbi M 5:17.00 (7) 11:01.73 (7) 16:49.04 (7) 16:49.04 +1:42.62
8 1110 AUT08012 Kresser Paul AUT 2008 RV Dornbi M 5:49.16 (10) 11:35.36 (8) 17:17.55 (8) 17:17.55 +2:11.13
9 1112 Geiger Valentin AUT 2007 RV Dornbi M 5:42.60 (8) 11:45.53 (9) 17:46.00 (9) 17:46.00 +2:39.58
10 1115 Fink Linus AUT 2008 Union RV M 5:50.47 (12) 11:58.47 (11) 17:52.45 (10) 17:52.45 +2:46.03
11 1109 Piechatzek Maximila GER 2007 Tri-Club Li M 5:49.47 (11) 12:03.82 (12) 18:03.63 (11) 18:03.63 +2:57.21
Zeitmessung: Sportev 01.07.2017 - 17:10:15 www.sportedv.com
info@sportedv.com Seite 4 / 14
Bichlirennen - Schönwies 01.07.2017
Ergebnisliste (nach Klasse) Rundenzeiten
Rang StNr Code Name Nation Jahr Team Gesc RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 RD5 Gesamt Diff
RD6 RD7
12 1117 AUT20080 Hackl Jonas AUT 2008 r | team | M 5:48.07 (9) 11:58.30 (10) 18:41.18 (12) 18:41.18 +3:34.76
13 1106 Oblasser Simon AUT 2008 RSV Weer- M 7:12.69 (16) 14:15.37 (14) 20:55.40 (13) 20:55.40 +5:48.98
14 1114 Spitz Matti AUT 2007 RSV Weer- M 6:58.46 (14) 21:22.50 (14) 21:22.50 +6:16.08
15 1107 Penz Matteo AUT 2007 RSV Weer- M 6:46.11 (13) 14:14.16 (13) 21:36.43 (15) 21:36.43 +6:30.01
16 1119 10001032 Geiger Mario AUT 2008 MTB Tea M 7:05.99 (15) 14:22.97 (15) 22:04.32 (16) 22:04.32 +6:57.90

RD6 RD7
6 1160 Drexel Michaela AUT 2007 W 6:54.84 (6) 14:21.11 (6) 22:03.44 (6) 22:03.44 +5:49.07
7 1154 Bösch Emilia Marie AUT 2008 RV Dornbi W 7:36.67 (8) 14:30.55 (7) 22:05.13 (7) 22:05.13 +5:50.76
8 1155 Grießer Ramona AUT 2007 ÖÄMTC R W 7:45.81 (10) 14:56.96 (9) 22:18.39 (8) 22:18.39 +6:04.02
9 1158 10021102 Moosbrugger Finja AUT 2008 MTB Tea W 7:27.40 (7) 14:54.54 (8) 23:11.12 (9) 23:11.12 +6:56.75
10 1157 Deutschmann Jana AUT 2008 r | team | W 7:45.18 (9) 16:11.80 (10) 16:11.80 -1
     U13 männlich - 4 Runden
1 1301 10035137 Hammerle Alexande AUT 2005 RSC Raika M 5:29.49 (1) 11:10.80 (1) 17:02.92 (1) 23:16.11 (1) 23:16.11
2 1305 10035129 Ertl Alexander AUT 2005 TSV Bike T M 5:44.22 (3) 11:44.42 (2) 17:59.41 (2) 24:21.92 (2) 24:21.92 +1:05.81
3 1302 10035133 Kosch Matthias AUT 2005 RCN Roch M 5:43.30 (2) 12:03.89 (3) 18:22.72 (3) 24:49.22 (3) 24:49.22 +1:33.11
4 1322 10035156 Lechner Florian AUT 2005 Radunion M 6:22.15 (8) 12:42.87 (6) 19:00.52 (5) 25:16.59 (4) 25:16.59 +2:00.48
5 1304 10035142 Hödlmoser Dominik AUT 2005 Union MT M 5:48.82 (4) 12:18.87 (4) 19:00.03 (4) 25:37.82 (5) 25:37.82 +2:21.71
6 1307 10054833 Spiss Daniel AUT 2006 HaiBike Ra M 5:59.96 (5) 12:41.12 (5) 19:20.44 (6) 26:14.17 (6) 26:14.17 +2:58.06
7 1318 10056039 Rauschal Severin AUT 2006 RC ARBÖ M 6:17.22 (7) 13:03.61 (7) 19:41.99 (7) 26:32.65 (7) 26:32.65 +3:16.54
8 1308 10016092 Lisch Christopher AUT 2006 MTB Tea M 6:29.88 (10) 13:15.24 (8) 20:26.23 (8) 27:28.71 (8) 27:28.71 +4:12.60
9 1310 AUT20051 Kolp Paul AUT 2005 Radteam S M 6:42.75 (11) 13:53.81 (11) 20:57.15 (10) 27:58.85 (9) 27:58.85 +4:42.74
Zeitmessung: Sportev 01.07.2017 - 17:10:15 www.sportedv.com
info@sportedv.com Seite 6 / 14
z243467
Hervorheben

Rang StNr Code Name Nation Jahr Team Gesc RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 RD5 Gesamt Diff
RD6 RD7
8 1718 10063181 Hetzenauer Andreas AUT 2001 Bike Team M 10:00.93 (9) 21:22.32 (8) 32:47.19 (8) 44:43.78 (8) 56:51.40 (8) 56:51.40 +8:31.56
9 1717 10035119 Werani Luca AUT 2002 RC ARBÖ M 9:55.63 (8) 21:49.03 (9) 33:31.32 (9) 45:15.99 (9) 57:00.92 (9) 57:00.92 +8:41.08
10 1711 10035150 Greber Tim AUT 2001 MTB Club M 10:19.89 (11) 22:00.64 (10) 33:42.39 (10) 45:42.15 (10) 57:24.88 (10) 57:24.88 +9:05.04
11 1714 10048988 Kovar Stefan AUT 2002 Wiener Sp M 10:09.70 (10) 22:03.15 (11) 35:02.06 (11) 47:03.30 (11) 59:22.30 (11) 59:22.30 +11:02.46
12 1709 Schinagl Janik AUT 2002 r | team | M 11:28.72 (15) 24:16.10 (14) 36:25.24 (12) 48:39.33 (12) 48:39.33 -1
13 1706 10055776 Telfner Manuel AUT 2001 RSC Raika M 10:59.12 (12) 23:55.32 (12) 36:26.63 (13) 49:14.41 (13) 49:14.41 -1
14 1707 10035124 Hinder Julian AUT 2002 RV Dornbi M 11:04.17 (14) 25:14.24 (15) 39:15.10 (15) 52:58.99 (14) 52:58.99 -1
15 1712 10035143 Gander Marco AUT 2001 Union MT M 11:03.87 (13) 24:05.64 (13) 37:41.75 (14) 52:59.32 (15) 52:59.32 -1
16 1710 10035139 Kuprian Sandro AUT 2001 Radteam S M 15:12.04 (16) 33:23.22 (16) 50:59.75 (16) 50:59.75 -2
     U17 weiblich - 4 Runden
1 1751 10035124 Wiedmann Tamara AUT 2001 Haibike Ra W 10:07.47 (1) 21:25.58 (1) 32:51.39 (1) 44:34.94 (1) 56:19.80 (1) 56:19.80
2 1753 10054839 Mitterwallner Mona AUT 2002 Haibike Ra W 10:40.03 (2) 22:31.33 (2) 34:49.24 (2) 47:16.79 (2) 1:00:28.44 (2) 1:00:28.4 +4:08.64
3 1752 10035128 Wagner Anna Lena AUT 2001 GIANT Sta W 11:12.06 (3) 23:56.88 (3) 36:38.46 (3) 49:31.30 (3) 49:31.30 -1
4 1754 AUT20010 Hametner Julia AUT 2001 W 11:29.30 (4) 24:11.90 (4) 37:54.13 (4) 51:48.21 (4) 51:48.21 -1
5 1759 10035127 Musack Lisa AUT 2002 RSV Weer- W 12:01.58 (6) 25:14.90 (5) 38:43.74 (5) 51:53.68 (5) 51:53.68 -1
Zeitmessung: Sportev 01.07.2017 - 17:10:15 www.sportedv.com
info@sportedv.com Seite 11 / 14
z243467